Town of Richmo	ond, Vermont	Form WSWPA2/95	Appli	cation No
		WATER SERVICE ALLOCATION PRELIMINARY APPROVAL AND PROVAL AND PROVA	N REQUEST PPLICATION	
Landowner Road Name Mailing Address	Noyes Propert 198 Railroad S PO Box 42	ies, LLC c/o Dan Noyes treet / Whistle Stop Lane (Lot #1)	Parcel Code Acreage	WL0075 2.10
Maning Address	Richmond, VT			
A. Service is requ		PLEASE FILL IN ALL BLANKS, Tailroad Street / Whistle Stop Lane (Lot		ffice Dullding
(Describe use of le	and proposed	to be serviced, ie. Single family 4 be	droom, 30 seat rest	aurant, etc.)
B. Allocation required Formula or other of	iested:	600 gallons per day b		
C. Number of unit unit is considered.	ts to be served_ to be one unit,	2 based on one unit enie. 300 gallons per day is one unit.)	qual to 450 gallons	per day. (Less than one
D. Plans for new in	mprovements r	nust be attached for application to be	deemed complete.	
can not occur until	FINAL APPL	quested for the above purpose and in cation Request it is further understood ICATION APPROVAL is received.  Ty application and approval.	the amount listed ab I by the landowner t	oove. By signing and that occupancy and use
Landowner Signat	1	y approaction and approvai.	4/8/20	
(For office use only)			Date	
The Richmond Wate gallons per day and and regulations. Co	nditions applie	Commission has reviewed the above pressuch request based on the address decision:	pplication and appli	icable ordinances, rules
Water and Sewer Co	ommission	,Chairperson	Date	
-				

1. An appeal may be taken within 15 days to the Chittenden County Superior Court.

1. An appeal may be taken within 15 days to the Chittenden county Superior Court.

3. A Town Treasurer receipt of all applicable fees in the amount of \$\_

attached to the Final Approval Request. (Multiple checks may be requested)

2. A Final Allocation Approval Request must be submitted within 60 days of preliminary approval.

must be

CAWSWATER.DOC

If Denied:

If Approved:

Application	No.	

## SEWER SERVICE ALLOCATION REQUEST PRELIMINARY APPROVAL APPLICATION

Landowner	Noyes Properties, LLC c/o Dan Noyes	Parcel Code	WL0075			
Road Name	198 Railroad Street / Whistle Stop Lane (Lot #1)	Acreage	2.10			
Mailing Addre			Martin Committee in the American Service Service and American Service American Service Institution Service			
	Richmond, VT 05477	<b>-</b>				
A Sarviga in r	PLEASE FILL IN ALL BLANKS,					
(Describe use a	equested for 198 Railroad Street / Whistle Stop Lane (Los of land proposed to be serviced, ie. Single family 4 bo	t #1) - New 7,000 SF C edroom, 30 seat resi	Office Building Caurant, etc.)			
B. Allocation r Allocation Form	equested: 600 gallons pulla or other officially adopted formula.	er day based on the	State of Vermont			
C. Number of a unit is consider	mits to be served 2 based on one unit ed to be one unit, ie. 300 gallons per day is one unit.	equal to 450 gallon )	s per day. (Less than one			
D. Plans for ne	w improvements must be attached for application to	be deemed complete	».			
can not occur ui	roval is hereby requested for the above purpose and Preliminary Application Request it is further understantil FINAL APPLICATION APPROVAL is received for preliminary application and approval.	ood by the landown	above. By signing and er that occupancy and use			
(u)	N	Jack				
Landowner Sig	nature	71812C	2			
		Date				
and regulations.	Water and Sewer Commission has reviewed the above and hereby such request based on the Conditions applied to	e application and ap	tion request for plicable ordinances, rules			
Water	,Chairperson	Date				
Water and Sewe	r Commission					
If Denied:	1. An appeal may be taken within 15 days to the Chi	ttenden County Sup	erior Court.			
If Approved:	. An appeal may be taken within 15 days to the Chittenden county Superior Court.  A Final Allocation Approval Request must be submitted within 60 days of preliminary					
	A Town Treasurer receipt of all applicable fees in the amount of \$ must be tached to the Final Approval Request. (Multiple checks may be requested)					
CAWSSEWER DOC						